## SENATE AMENDMENTS TO **SENATE BILL 418**

By COMMITTEE ON BUSINESS AND GENERAL GOVERNMENT

## March 11

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 13, delete "research" and insert "academic activities".
- In line 20, delete "research" and insert "academic activities". 2
- 3
- In line 5, delete "research" and insert "academic activities". 4
- $\mathbf{5}$
- On page 2, line 2, delete "research" and insert "academic activities".